
Sportpistole 45 ACP 2018
19.11.2017     in Herzhausen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10
Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 24.11.2017 11:10 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  1906 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 1076 Ringen 43 44 24 5 3

70 Michael Bartscherer 366
68 Norbert Kempf 365
69 Manfred Laermann 345

2  1906 KUS Siegen 1075 Ringen 47 40 21 6 5

80 Stefan Bankstahl 368
78 Roberto Brkic 345
79 Benedikt Cleffmann 362

3  1906 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 1074 Ringen 49 36 21 9 4

66 Andreas Ebach 352
67 Henry Falk 369
65 Stefan Pyko 353

4  1906 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 1003 Ringen 27 37 32 9 10

60 Dieter Fischbach 355
62 Jeffrey Hörnberger 346
61 Horst Lorsbach 302

5  1906 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 888 Ringen 17 25 26 23 13

75 Leopold Babberger 277
74 Christoph Hambürger 351
76 Matthias Reuber 260

6  1906 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 768 Ringen 29 28 20 6 4

7  1906 SV Weidenau 686 Ringen 8 19 20 16 10

8  1906 SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V. 468 Ringen 3 16 7 20 5



Sportpistole 45 ACP 2018
19.11.2017     in Herzhausen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10
Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 24.11.2017 11:13 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 95 Karin Berg  6436 SV Struthütten e.V. 91 89 180 97 97 194 374

2 87 Stephan Link  6427 SV Niederschelden e.V. 90 89 179 88 93 181 360

3 65 Stefan Pyko  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 86 87 173 87 93 180 353

4 62 Jeffrey Hörnberger  6444 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 84 92 176 85 85 170 346

5 78 Roberto Brkic  6450 KUS Siegen 86 86 172 87 86 173 345

6 88 Simon Spitzer  6430 SV Salchendorf e.V. 82 81 163 91 89 180 343

7 81 Sascha Döhler  6410 SV Eichen e.V. 86 82 168 78 86 164 332

8 63 Christian Christowzik  6449 SV Wilgersdorf e.V. 65 70 135 11 50 61 196

9 64 Björn Hinkel  6449 SV Wilgersdorf e.V. 10 6 16 19 23 42 58



Sportpistole 45 ACP 2018
19.11.2017     in Herzhausen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14
Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren III Seite: 1
Stand: 24.11.2017 11:14 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 67 Henry Falk  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 95 91 186 85 98 183 369

2 80 Stefan Bankstahl  6450 KUS Siegen 89 86 175 97 96 193 368

3 70 Michael Bartscherer  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 89 90 179 94 93 187 366

4 68 Norbert Kempf  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 90 88 178 95 92 187 365

5 79 Benedikt Cleffmann  6450 KUS Siegen 90 89 179 96 87 183 362

6 72 Martina Bartscherer  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 88 90 178 85 96 181 359

7 66 Andreas Ebach  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 86 87 173 92 87 179 352

8 74 Christoph Hambürger  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 74 97 171 83 97 180 351

9 73 Martin Vitt  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 84 89 173 84 91 175 348
10 69 Manfred Laermann  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 81 87 168 86 91 177 345
11 84 Andreas Poggel  6425 SV Netphen e.V. 91 88 179 70 91 161 340
12 82 Uwe Braas  6445 SBS Niederfischbach e.V. 71 77 148 90 88 178 326
13 86 Stephan Sack  6418 SV Herzhausen e.V. 81 83 164 72 85 157 321
14 85 Klaus Wingendorf  6425 SV Netphen e.V. 67 65 132 86 87 173 305
15 58 Armin Klein  6420 SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V. 64 75 139 77 88 165 304
16 76 Matthias Reuber  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 83 61 144 54 62 116 260
17 77 Frank Kütting  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 27 70 97 27 70 97 194
18 55 Dirk Uwe Schmidt  6420 SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V. 20 40 60 44 60 104 164



Sportpistole 45 ACP 2018
19.11.2017     in Herzhausen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16
Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren IV Seite: 1
Stand: 24.11.2017 11:15 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 60 Dieter Fischbach  6444 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 92 88 180 86 89 175 355

2 61 Horst Lorsbach  6444 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 67 64 131 87 84 171 302

3 75 Leopold Babberger  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 65 64 129 69 79 148 277

4 90 Peter Göttert  6438 SV Weidenau 54 76 130 60 70 130 260

5 91 Rudolf Richter  6438 SV Weidenau 41 54 95 83 69 152 247

6 89 Heiko Schilk  6438 SV Weidenau 44 63 107 17 55 72 179

7 71 Dieter Schreiber  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 53 8 61 0 0 0 61


